

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	20406 - CITIBANK	
CT Lien Solutions	52805752	\neg
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	
	FIXTURE	1
File with: Cook, IL	-	

Doc#: 1607115005 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 03/11/2016 08:35 AM Pg: 1 of 3

CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	52805752		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	nu l		
Gioridaio, or Coraso oct	FIVELIDE		
	FIXTURE		
File with: Dook, IL		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING O	FFICE USE ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FIF : NI MBER	[16. ⊠тј	his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT IS	to be filed [for record]
0622817060 8/16/2006 CC IL Crok		or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS iler: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and	provide Debtor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Suferment in Statement	identified above is terminated with respect t	o the security interest(s) of Secured Party autho	rizing this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignr e in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also	item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in disate affected collateral in item 8	item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9	
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen continued for the additional period provided by applicable la 	at ide tified bove with respect to the securi	ty interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this C	ontinuation Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check o. a. thase three boxes to:	ADD C	The same of the sa
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or address: C item 6a oi 6b; ar _ iii n 7a or 7b ar		LETE name: Give record name be deleted in item 6a or 6b
3. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor	mation Change - provide only one name (6	a or 6b)	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0,		
	4		
Gb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N. ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)	IITIAL(S) SUFFIX
SARANZAK	DONALD	R	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		5	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		lis.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	СПҮ	STATE POSTAL 200	COUNTRY
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	r boxes: ADD collateral DELI	ETE collateral RESTATE covered collate	eral ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:			$\sim V$
			S_ <u>/</u> _
			P 3
			SA
			MR
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR			an Assignment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide name of authorizing Debtor		
I MR. UKGANIZATION & NAME			
CITIBANK, N.A.			The many

3762773

23627 - CENTRAL

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: SARANZAK, DONALD R

52805752

1607115005 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM						
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS						
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form	_					
0622817060 8/16/2006 CC IL Cook						

FOLI	OW INSTRUCTIONS				
	ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendi	ment form	7		
062	2817060 8/16/2006 CC IL Cook		_		
12, N	IAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am	endment form			
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
- {	CITIBANK, N.A.		_		
			l .		
OR		·	4		
~``	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
ļ	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		-{		
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
- }	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	-{		
	Control of the Contro		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
12 1	tame of DEBTOR on related financing statement / Jame of a current Debtor of	record required for indexing			
13.1	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nume, do not omit, modify, or abl	breviate any part of the De	btor's name); see Inst	ructions if name does not fit	,
ſ	13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	SARANZAK	DONALD		R	
14. /	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
Deb	tor Name and Address:	Z 11 000E0			
SAF	ANZAK, DONALD R - 216 WEST RAND ROAD , MT. PROSPE	201, IL 60056			
Sec C!TI	ured Party Name and Address: BANK, N.A 3950 Regent Blvd S2B - 262, Irving, TX 75063	EGT, IL 60056			
		40			
	•		1_		
			しケ		
	•		0		
				0,	
				Jiji Co	
				CO	
				C	
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		ription of real estate:		
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a covers and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture filing EXH	IBIT "A"		
	if Debtor does not have a record interest):				
		Parc	el ID:		
		03-20	0-201-002		
18.	MISCELLANEOUS; 52805752-IL-31 20408 - CITIBANK COMMERCIAL CITIBA	NK, N.A.	File with: Cook, IL	23627 - CENTRAL 3762773	

(Page 15 of 15 - This print header can be changed using the printHeader HTML tag - see the viewONE HTML manual for further information)

EXHIBIT A

Lot 41 in C.A. Goelz's Arlington Heights Cardens, being a subdivision in the Northeast Quarter of Section 20, Township 42 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, (excepting from said lot 41 that part thereof lying North of the following described line: Beginning in the East line of Lot 10 a foresaid, 70 feet South of the North line of said Northeast Quarter; thence Westerly parallel to the North line of said Northeant Quarter to the West line of Lot 40 aforesaid; thence Southwesterly to a poin on the West line of Lot 41 in said subdivision, 78.1 See Couth of the North line of said Northeast Quarter) in Cook County, County Clark's Office Illinois.

Permanent Index No. y03-20-201-002